Pipe Nipple

Product Information
. Brand Mame : Arita
= Body Material : 55316
s  Connection : B3P
#  Pressure Bating - 150 Ibs

Fart Mumber

" HKCHNOS
HKCHNOS
HKCHNOS
HKCHNOS
HKCHNOS
HKCHNOS

= ClS

COMPLETE vaLVE SYSTEMS

Inner Diameter
1/2* {15mm)
34" (20mm)

17 (25mm)
11/4" {32mm)
1 1/2" (40mm)

27 (50mim)

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

Length
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S500mm
S00mm
S00mm
S00mm
S00mm




